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REV.

No

Дата

Date

No

No

Модель

Model

Группа

Group

Подготовил

Prepared

10.08.201501B13_B7S

TOP PANEL 

ASSEMBLY

Svyatkin Alexey 207040_0123_RU

- Взрыв-схема относится к различным моделям в продуктовой линейке. Некоторые

части, показанные здесь, могут отсутствовать в списке материалов (BOM) конкретной

модели. Поэтому, данный файл нужно использовать вместе со списком материалов.

- The exploded view refers to different models within product range. Some of the parts shown

here may not be in the bill of materials (part list or BOM). For this reason, this view must be

used together with the stock no. and the BOM of the product.
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964
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REV.
 N0GRUP ÝSMÝ TARÝH

03.03.2019

SAYFA NOONAYÜRÜN

SEYHUN BAKIRHANMUSA ALTIPARMAKÇMÝ-ARGE

HAZIRLAYAN

ÖN DUVAR VE TEKMELÝK GR.

FRONT PANEL AND KICK PLATE ASSY.
2070900035ODV-B13

230

8397

8397

1585

1586
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820

8419

1284

682

444

719

1324

8398

170

1640

953

13

8398

1521

1520

1529

797

797

827

166

411

162

1549

8385

1451

1575

1324

8403

169

797

REV.

No

Дата

Date

No

No

Модель

Model

Группа

Group

Подготовил

Prepared

10.08.201501

B13

CONTROL PANEL

ASSEMBLY

Svyatkin Alexey 207020_0036_RU

- Взрыв-схема относится к различным моделям в продуктовой линейке. Некоторые

части, показанные здесь, могут отсутствовать в списке материалов (BOM) конкретной

модели. Поэтому, данный файл нужно использовать вместе со списком материалов.

- The exploded view refers to different models within product range. Some of the parts shown

here may not be in the bill of materials (part list or BOM). For this reason, this view must be

used together with the stock no. and the BOM of the product.

ludivine
Rectangle



99

146

1517

8359

- Взрыв-схема относится к различным моделям в продуктовой линейке. Некоторые

части, показанные здесь, могут отсутствовать в списке материалов (BOM) конкретной

модели. Поэтому, данный файл нужно использовать вместе со списком материалов.

- The exploded view refers to different models within product range. Some of the parts shown

here may not be in the bill of materials (part list or BOM). For this reason, this view must be

used together with the stock no. and the BOM of the product.

REV.
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Подготовил

Prepared

02.07.201902

Junior / B13 Compact / WATER CIRCULATION

SYSTEM

Svyatkin Alexey 207030_0104_RU
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737

1686

1686
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